
Brazori .1 County

Construction Change Order No.l
DESCRIPTION OF REVISED WORK:

Removing the Add Alternative Bid Items for the reconstruction of the

pedestrian foot bridge. Due to foot bridge condition, the bridge will bo
demolished instead.

PROJECT INFORIVIATION

CSP#25-13 Surfside Jetty County Park

Waterfront Revitalization Project-GLO
Contract No.25-003-010-E703 Coastal

Management Program-Cycle 29

PROJECT NAME & NO:

AWARD AMOUNT: $634,388.00

NEW/REVISED PLAN SHEETS ATTACHED/NUMBERED:

N/A

CHANGE IN CONTRACT AMOUNT: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME:

PREVCUMULATIVE CO. CHANGE:

CHANGE DUE TO THIS C.O.:

TOTAL CHANGE IN CONTRACT AMT:

TOTAL PERCENT CHANGE:

$ 634,388.00

(25,000.00)

609,388.00

ORIGINAL TIME:

PREVIOUS CUMULATIVE CHANGE:

CHANGE DUE TO THIS CO.:

TOTAL WORKING DAYS:

days
$ 0 days
$ 0 days

-3.94% 0 days

By signing this Change Order, the Contractor agrees to waive any and all claims for additional compensation due to any and all other expenses: additional changes for

time, owrhead and jjrofit; or loss of compensation as a result of this charge and that this agreement Is made In accordance with the contract Involved. By signing below,

gferis ackSowledgIns that t^rein authorized representative for the organization Involved."

U -cy
n/a

Contractor Date Architect (if AppHc^le) Date

n/a

County Prmect Manager
3J2£JZS

County Construction Manager Date ate ' County Purchasing Director Date

AMOUNT THISDESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRICE
CO.

Remove Add Alternate Bid Items to Reconstruct Pedestrian Foot Bridge from

original award -$43,000.00

Demo Existing Pedestrian Foot Bridge - County to haul debris $18,000.00

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT●New Items added by this CO. -$25,000.00

Page lof 1


